1 / 7 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
 Up to 1.8GHz Allwinner T527 Octa-core ARM Cortex-A55 MPU
 Up to 6 TOPs NPU, G57 MC1 GPU
 2GB/4GB LPDDR4, 16GB/32GB eMMC Flash, 32Kbit EEPROM
 1x USB 3.0, 4x USB 2.0, 2x CAN, RS232, 2x RS485, Micro SD Card Slot
 2x Gigabit Ethernet, WiFi/Bluetooth, PCIe Slot for 4G Module
 Supports Mini-DP and HDMI for High-resolution Displays, along with Audio Input/Output Interface
 Supports Working Temperature Ranging from -40°C to 85°C

Ubuntu 22.04 image with built with Ubuntu 22.04 YES
7 / 7 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
Order Information
Product Item Packing List
MYD-LT527-GK-B IPC Box
(Part No.: MYD-LT527MN-32E4D-180-I-GK-B)
 One MYD-LT527-GK-B IPC Box
 One Quick Start Guide
 Phoenix Connectors
 OneWiFi antenna
MYD-LT527-GK-B IPC Box
(Part No.: MYD-LT527MN-16E2D-180-I-GK-B)
MYD-LT527-GK Development Kit
(Part No.: MYD-LT527MN-32E4D-180-I-GK)
 One MYD-LT527 Development Board
 One MY-ICEB001 Expansion Board
 One USB to TTL cable
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One Quick Start Guide